*2-8

WL 2025 FHBERFER

AL ALTT

5

BRBEGRFERER

R EAEE R

AT

TRIRATRIE (4£/R)

ey

IR

FERHEB

BMmtE (4£/H
/HD

1k

it

29. 94

74.91

31.83

0. 46

2025/02

20204 b A R B A B
T (3D —2020430]
;E‘)é‘ﬁﬁ??lﬁﬁ# (+=

1.2

0.48

2025/03/04

8.41

2025/02

202043 b4 RAE L &
Tifsizz (—3H#1) —2020%E7
%h%‘ﬂﬁ?%ﬁﬁ# O\

8.70

8.70

2025/03/04

11.45

2025/02

20204y AL AL T
Tifsidz (31D —2020%E7
it%‘ﬁ&ﬁ?%ﬁﬁ# i

31.5

12. 60

2025/03/04

6. 21

2025/02

20224 b 48 e i K
Lhifiids (PUHH) —20224
‘iﬁ%t%‘ﬂ%%@iﬁ% O\

21.44

6. 43

2025/03/01

3.41

2025/02

20224 LA X i
LIhifids (B —20224F
?ﬁ%t%ﬂﬁ?%ﬁﬁ# (N

12.07

3.62

2025/03/01

T AN d148 GOV BRI AE P R B £5

FFRATHIS N M A ETAEH AT,




